1.5/2/3P Precision sheet and Wire Rolling Mill
(with Wire Drawing Set)
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Size

Weight

Motor

Voltage

Roller Speed
Output Thickness
Flat Length
Wire Size

Roller Material
Roller Hardness
Roller Size

Lubrication System

1200x640x1370mm
600kg
4kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
15m/min
25-0.Tmm
<115mm
IX7-1xTmm
Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
®108x228mm

Bearing Bush Grease Lubricated

1340x750x1420mm
900kg
5.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
18.3m/min

25-0.Tmm

10x10-1.5x1.5mm
Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
P 132x228mm

Bearing Bush Grease Lubricated



=

5.5/7.5/10/15/20P Precision Rolling Mill iL-DGCAST

ZDGCAST




m CDO-RM5.5 CDO-RM7.5 CDO-RM10 CDO-RM15 CDO-RM20

Motor 5.5kwW 7.5kW T1kW 15kW
Voltage 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
Roller Speed 9.4m/min 11.4m/min 13.1Tm/min 15.6m/min 13.4m/min
Output Thickness 25-0.1 mm 25-0.Tmm 30-0.1T mm 30-0.Tmm 45-0.15 mm
Roller Material Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV
Roller Hardness HRC 60-62 HRC 60-62 HRC 60-62 HRC 60-62 HRC 60-62
Roller Size 108x180mm 132x180mm ‘(’;11";11’;12?0'1‘;‘7{ 180x250mm 200x250mm
Lubrication System Bearifl?bﬁges][\egrease Bearifl?bﬁz:regrease Bearifl?bﬁg:regrease Bearifl?bﬁges][\egrease Beari[lgbﬁgzregrease
Weight 600kg 950kg 1200kg 1700kg 3000kg

Size(LxWxH) 1200x640x1370mm  1340x750x1420mm  1430x760x1500mm  1530x840x1600mm  1740x900x1700mm



5.5/7.5/10/15/20P Precision Tungsten Carbide
Rolling Mill EB?EAST




Motor

Voltage

Roller Speed
Output Thickness
Roller Material
Roller Hardness
Roller Size
Lubrication System
Weight

Size(LxXWxH)

5.5kW

380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

10.7m/min 11.4m/min

25-0.1 mm 25-0.Tmm

Tungsten Carbide  Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93 HRC 92-93

®120x152mm ®132x180mm

Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush

Lubricated Grease Lubricated
630kg 950kg
1160x640x1370mm  1340x750x1420mm

7.5kW 11kW 15kW

380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

13.1Tm/min 15.6m/min 13.4m/min

30-0.1T mm 30-0.1Tmm 45-0.15 mm

Tungsten Carbide  Tungsten Carbide  Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93 HRC 92-93 HRC 92-93
®151x180mm
®151%250mm ® 180x250mm ®200x250mm
Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated Lubricated Lubricated
1200kg 1700kg 3000kg
1430x760x1500mm  1530x840x1600mm  1740x900x1700mm






m CDO-RMC4 CDO-RMC(C5.5 CDO-RMMS5.5 CDO-RMM?7.5

Motor
Voltage

Roller Speed
Output Thickness

Output Tolerance
Roller Material

Roller Hardness

Roller Size

Lubrication
System

Addition
Weight

Size(LxWxH)

Magnetic Powder
Coiler

Winding Motor

380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

8.5m/min

5-0.1 mm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

®98x120mm
(Carbide Length 120mm)

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Torque Motor Coiler

500kg

920x1020x1300mm

380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

10.7m/min

20-0.1 mm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

®123x152mm
(Carbide Length 120mm)

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Torque Motor Coiler

630kg

1320x1160x1370mm

380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

10.7m/min

30mm-0.05mm(60mm Width

Gold)
+£0.003mm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

®123x152mm
(Carbide Length 120mm)

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Magnetic Powder Clutch
Coiler

650kg

1420x1260x1470mm

5kg:OPC-050,
10kg:OPC-100(Optional)

5kg:1100W,10kg:2200W

5.5kwW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

11.4m/min

25-0.1mm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

®132x180mm
(Carbide Length 150mm)

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Magnetic Powder Clutch
Coiler

1200kg

1580x1350x1420mm
10kg(Optional)

2.2kW






m CDO-RMN7.5 CDO-RMN10 CDO-RMN15 CDO-RMN20

Motor

Voltage

Servo Lift

Roller Speed
Output Thickness
Output Tolerance

Roller Material

Roller Hardness

Roller Size

Lubrication  System

Addition
Weight
Size(LxWxH)

Magnetic Powder
Coiler

Winding Motor

5.5kwW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

0.85kW
11.4m/min

25-0.1Tmm

Cr12MoV

HRC 60-62

®132x180mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Magnetic Powder Clutch
Coiler

1300kg
1420x1350x1600mm

10kg ( Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW

7.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

0.85kW

13.1m/min

30-0.1Tmm

Cr12MoV

HRC 60-62

®151x180mm
®151x250mm

Bearing Bush Grease

Lubricated

11kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

1.8kW

20m/min

0.5-0.006mm
(60mm Width Copper Strip)

<+0.002mm

Working Roller: DC53
Supporting Roller: Cr12MoV
DC53: HRC 60-63
Cr12MoV: HRC 60-62
Working Roller: ®52x200mm

Supporting Roller:
®200x200mm

Bearing Bush Grease Lubricated

Magnetic Powder Clutch Coiler Magnetic Powder Clutch Coiler

1800kg

1430x1350x1650mm

10kg ( Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW

2300kg
1570x1170x1820mm

10kg ( Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW

15kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
1.8kW
13.4m/min

45-0.15mm

Cr12MoV

HRC 60-62

®200x250mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

Magnetic Powder Clutch
Coiler

3300kg
1740x1500x1900mm

10kg/20kg (Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW
20kg: 3.7kW






m CDO-RMTN?7.5 CDO-RMTN10 CDO-RMTN15 CDO-RMN20

Motor
Voltage
Servo Lift
Roller Speed

Output Thickness

Output Tolerance
Roller Material

Roller Hardness

Roller Size

Lubrication System

Weight

Size(LxWxH)

Magnetic Powder
Coiler

Winding Motor

5.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
0.85kW
11.4m/min

25-0.Tmm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

® 132x180mm
(Carbide Length 150mm)

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

1300kg
1420x1350x1600mm

10kg(Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW

7.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
0.85kW

13.Tm/min

30-0.Tmm

Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93

d151x180mm
D 151x250mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

1800kg
1430x1350x1650mm

10kg(Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW

11kW 15kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
1.8kW 1.8kW
20m/min 13.4m/min
(6Omm0\}\5/i-(§)£go(j6(;'|13r|;\er Strip) S LTS
<+0.002mm

Tungsten Carbide Tungsten Carbide

HRC 92-93 HRC 92-93
$52x200mm ®200x250mm
Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated Lubricated
2300kg 3300kg
1570x1170x1820mm 1740x1500x1900mm
10kg(Optional) 10kg/20kg(Optional)

10kg: 2.2kW 10kg: 2.2kW

20kg: 3.7kW
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m CDO-RMWS5.5 CDO-RMW?7.5 CDO-RMW10 CDO-RMW10 CDO-RMW20

Size(LxWxH) 1200x640x1370mm  1340x750x1420mm  1430x760x1500mm  1530x840x1600mm 1740x900x1700mm
Weight 600kg 900kg 1200kg 1700kg 3000kg

Motor 4kW 5.5kW 7.5kW 11kW 15kW
Voltage 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz 380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
Roller Speed 15m/min 18.3m/min 21m/min 25m/min 13.4m/min
Wire Size 7x7-1x1 mm 7X7-1xTmm 14x14-6x6mm 18.5x18.5-11x11Tmm 23.5x23.5-17x17mm
Roller Material Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV Cr12MoV
Roller Hardness HRC60-62 HRC 60-62 HRC60-62 HRC 60-62 HRC 60-62
Roller Size ® 108x228mm P 132x228mm ®151x250mm ®180x250mm ®200x250mm
Lubrication Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease Bearing Bush Grease

System Lubricated Lubricated Lubricated Lubricated Lubricated






m CDO-RMD7.5 CDO-RMD10 CDO-RMD15

Size
Weight
Motor
Voltage

Roller Speed
Wire Size

Roller Material
Roller Hardness

Roller Size

Lubrication
System

1420x700x1430mm
1500kg
5.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
18.3m/min

20x20-1x1Tmm (Hexagon)

Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
D 132x228mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

1600x770x1500mm
2200kg
7.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

13.Tm/min
25x25-1x1Tmm (Hexagon)

Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
D 151x250mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated

1700x1200x1560mm
3000kg
11kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz

19m/min
30x30-6xbmm (Hexagon)

Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
® 180x250mm

Bearing Bush Grease
Lubricated






Motor

Voltage

Roller Speed
Roller Material
Roller Hardness
Roller Size

Strip Size

Wire Size

Size

Weight

5.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
11.4m/min
Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
®132x180mm
25-0.Tmm
12x12-1xTmm (Hexagon)
1420x700x1430mm

1500kg

7.5kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
13.1Tm/min
Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
®151x250mm
30-0.Tmm
14x14-6x6mm (Hexagon)
1600x770x1500mm

2200kg

11kW
380V, 3P, 50/60Hz
15.6m/min
Cr12MoV
HRC 60-62
® 180x250mm
30-0.Tmm
12x12-6x6mm (Hexagon)
1700x1200x1560mm

3000kg






